Route Alignment B-12 (A)

ROUTE # B-12A

(GBS to RA Bazaar)
Sr
No. Stop Name Inter -Distance (Km) Total Distance (Km)
1 General Bus Stand 0 0
2 Badami Bagh 0.6 0.6
3 Sheran Wala Gate 0.3 0.9
4 Aik Moria 0.7 1.6
5 Railway Station 1.3 2.9
6 Bohar Wala Chowk 0.5 3.4
7 Railway Head Quarters 0.4 3.8
8 Gari Shahu Chowk 0.6 4.4
9 Gari Shahu Bazar 0.4 4.8
10 Police Station Gari Shahu 0.6 5.4
11 Asif Center 0.5 5.9
12 Dharampura Bridge 0.6 6.5
13 Infantry Road 0.7 7.2
14 CMH Stop 1.1 8.3
15 Fortress Stadium 0.7 9
16 Alla-Ud-Deen Road 0.9 9.9
17 28 Bazar 0.4 10.3
18 Munir Road 0.7 11
19 Khursheed Alam Road 1.1 12.1
20 Cavalry Morr 0.6 12.7
21 T Chowk 1 13.7
22 R.A Bazar 1.1 14.8
Total Route Length 14.8




Route Alighment B-26

ROUTE # B-26

(RA Bazaar to Warah Gujjran)

l\?(l)‘. Stop Name Inter-Distance (km) Total Distance (km)
1 R.A Bazar 0 0
2 PAF Mess 1 1
3 PAF Market 1 2
4 TelePhone Exchange 0.3 2.3
5 Girja Chowk 0.2 2.5
6 Afshan Chowk 0.5 3
7 Rahat Bakery 0.7 3.7
8 CMH Chowk 1.2 49
9 Saddar Courts 0.9 5.8
10 Sadar Bazaar 0.3 6.1
11 Saddar Chowk 0.2 6.3
12 Ghaziabad /Mughalpura Dryport 1.1 7.4
13 Mughalpura 0.6 8
14 Ram Garh/ Mujahidabad 0.8 8.8
15 Shalimar Medical College/ Hospital 0.6 9.4
16 Shalimar Chowk 0.9 10.3
17 Shalimar Bagh 0.6 10.9
18 Wapda Colony 0.5 11.4
19 Akhri Mint 0.9 12.3
20 Dhobi Ghat 0.3 12.6
21 Darogewala 0.6 13.2
22 Salamat Pura 1 14.2
23 Islam Park 1 15.2
24 Chungi Wagha/Wara Gujjran 1 16.2

Total Route Length

16.2




Route Alighment B-51

Route No. (B-51A)

Ashiana Quaid to Kamal Chishti

Sr. No. Stop Name Inter Distances (Km) Total Length (Km)
1 Ashiana Quaid 0 0
2 Badshah Chowk 1.4 1.4
3 Azam Chowk 0.8 2.2
4 Hakim Chowk 1 3.2
5 Bank Stop 1.4 4.6
6 Atari Sroba Station 0.6 5.2
7 Descon 0.9 6.1
8 Nishter Colony Station 0.4 6.5
9 Youhana Abad Station 0.9 7.4
10 Dulu Khurd Station 0.8 8.2
11 Gajjumatta 1.1 9.3
12 Rohi Nala 0.5 9.8
13 Kahna 2.6 12.4
14 5 No. Stop 1.2 13.6
15 Purana Kahna 2.1 15.7
16 Sheikh Noor Ud Din 0.7 16.4
17 Jhalky Stop 1.3 17.7
18 Behria 1.7 19.4
19 Suvey Aasal 0.7 20.1
20 Nabi Buksh 2.7 22.8
21 Rashid Latif Medical College 0.7 23.5
22 Toll Plaza 2.1 25.6
23 Mustafa Abad/Lalyani 1.8 27.4
24 Pakki Haweli 3 30.4
25 Rehman Pura 1.4 31.8
26 Wadana 1.9 33.7
27 Bhallu 3.5 37.2
28 By Pass 1.7 38.9
29 GBS Kasoor 1.2 40.1
30 Sardar Dewan 0.4 40.5
31 Steel Bagh Chowk 0.9 41.4
32 Allah Hoo Chowk 1.7 43.1
33 Kachehry 0.5 43.6
34 Kamal Chishti 1.5 45.1

Total Route Length

45.1




